TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
47 E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, Wed7/20/2022

DATE TIME
7/20/2022

Wednesday 12:30 AM

1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
5:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:30 PM
9:30 PM

7/21/2022 12:00 AM
Thursday 6:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM

PROGRAM NAME

EPA: Aeration Maintenance (Shelby
Co.)

EPA: Household Hazardous Waste
2013

EPA: Lurking In The Trees

Tipp City Council Meeting

Monroe Township Meeting

Music in the Library: Saxophone 2
Tipp Memories

BFTP: Christmas Home Tour '83
Tipp City Council Meeting

AIG: Why is There Death and
Suffering?

Miniature Storytellers: The Christmas
Story

MVVM: #3

Hollywood Makeover

Monroe Township Meeting

Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Traditional

Exercise: Jazzercise

Community Bible Church

Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Contemporary

Tipp City Council Meeting

Public Domain Theater
Tipp City Council Meeting
Exercise: Down Dog Yoga
PSAs, Message Board



9:45 AM MSWCD: Rain Gardens 2012
MSWCD: Reduce Runoff: After the
10:30 AM Storm

11:00 AM BookEnds

12:00 PM Senior Living

1:00 PM Music in the Library: Keyboard 2
1:30 PM Tipp City Council Meeting

4:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting
6:00 PM WACO: Mike Millard

7:30 PM Tipp Memories

9:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting
7/22/2022 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater
Friday 6:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting

8:30 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
10:30 AM EPA: An Ounce Of Prevention
MSWCD: Phase 2: Best Management
11:00 AM Practices
11:30 AM Veterans: Memorial Day 2022
1:00 PM Senior Living
2:30 PM Let's Eat
MVVM: Dave Norman: The Fall of
3:00 PM Saigon

4:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting
6:00 PM Tipp Memories
7:00 PM Hollywood Makeover

8:00 PM Tour '11
9:30 PM Firetruck Dedication March 9, 2013
10:00 PM Tipp City Council Meeting

7/23/2022 6:00 AM PSAs, Message Board

Saturday 9:00 AM MSWCD: Cover Crops
MSWCD: Reduce Runoff: Building
9:40 AM Green

10:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting
12:00 PM Movie: Circus Maximus

2:30 PM Northern Lights Orchestra Live
3:30 PM Public Domain Theater

6:00 PM Born Again



7/24/2022

Sunday

7/25/2022
Monday

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

4:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

6:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Cartoons

Tipp City Council Meeting
Deeper Studies

Public Domain Theater

In Search of the Lord's Way

Music in the Library: TCUMC
Handbell Quartet

MSWCD: The Soil is Alive

AIG: Why Is There Death and
Suffering?

Community Bible Church

Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Traditional

Operation Christmas Child

Public Domain Theater

Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Contemporary

Exercise: Jazzercise
CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
Traditional

First Grade Song for Veterans
Word Of Deliverance
Public Domain Theater

PSAs, Message Board
Music in the Library: Harp
Golf Tips With Gary Bower
Bookends

Motor Sports Mania
EPA: Magic Metal: Mercury & It's Hidden
Dangers

Pilates

Monroe Township Meeting
Veterans: Thank You and Welcome
Home 2016

Church Service: Zion Lutheran
Home Tour 2018



7/26/2022
Tuesday

6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Stamp Ministry

EPA: Tempest In a Channel
EPA: The Story of Garbage
BFTP: Christmas Special 1994
PSAs, Message Board

Public Domain Theater

Tipp City Council Meeting

PSAs, Message Board

Monroe Township Meeting
WACO: Ray Robb: Doolittle Raid
Music in the Library: Bethel Choir
MSWCD: Reduce Runoff: #3
Monroe Township Meeting

AIG: The Only Answer to Racism
MSWCD: Reduce Runoff: River Smart
Homes

Movie: Inside Out

TCVH: Eat This, Not That
Monroe Township Meeting
This Side Up

PSAs, Message Board






